
Light Gun Score 11-18-2018
Place Competitor Relay Bench LG-Score1 LG-Score2 LG-Score3 LG-TotPts X X-1 X-2 X-3

1 Bill Hubina 1 3 47 46 48 141 2 1 1
2 Bill Bonser 1 5 44 49 45 138 2 1 1
3 Phil Peterson 2 1 50 46 39 135 2 2
4 Wayne Schick 2 2 46 41 45 132 2 2
5 Barry Bluhm 2 3 46 40 38 124 0
6 Vic Kretsinger 1 4 36 42 43 121 0
7 Leroy Johnson 1 2 32 40 46 118 0
8 Jon Blackman 2 4 48 22 38 108 0
9 Barry Moss 1 1 0 44 25 69 1 1

Light Gun Group
Place Competitor Relay Bench LG-Group1 LG-Group2 LG-Group3 LG-AvgGrp

1 Phil Peterson 2 1 1.8630 2.2130 3.0550 2.3770
2 Bill Bonser 1 5 2.4500 2.3760 2.4470 2.4243
3 Bill Hubina 1 3 3.3320 2.5380 3.1790 3.0163
4 Barry Bluhm 2 3 2.6240 2.4990 4.5710 3.2313
5 Jon Blackman 2 4 3.2560 5.4650 3.5300 4.0837
6 Vic Kretsinger 1 4 4.3210 3.6330 4.7860 4.2467
7 Wayne Schick 2 2 3.5750 5.1570 5.2650 4.6657
8 Leroy Johnson 1 2 7.0810 3.6600 3.6880 4.8097
9 Barry Moss 1 1 30.0000 2.9880 2.3440 11.7773

Heavy Gun Score
Place Competitor Relay Bench HG-Score1 HG-Score2 HG-Score3 HG-Total X X1 X-2 X-3

1 Bill Bonser 1 5 95 91 83 269 3 2 1
2 Barry Moss 1 1 93 77 96 266 3 1 2
3 Vic Kretsinger 1 4 93 76 86 255 2 1 1
4 Jon Blackman 2 4 95 72 88 255 1 1
5 Leroy Johnson 1 2 90 76 85 251 0
6 Bill Hubina 1 3 89 76 82 247 0
8 Wayne Schick 2 2 75 75 80 230 1 1
7 Phil Peterson 2 1 89 51 85 225 1 1

Heavy Gun Group
Place Competitor Relay Bench HG-Group1 HG-Group2 HG-Group3 HG-AvgGrp

1 Barry Moss 1 1 3.5270 2.3000 2.9600 2.9290
2 Leroy Johnson 1 2 4.9210 3.9610 4.5700 4.4840
3 Bill Bonser 1 5 2.9410 2.7630 7.9260 4.5433
4 Phil Peterson 2 1 3.8600 4.0660 6.0030 4.6430
5 Vic Kretsinger 1 4 5.3160 5.9210 5.3250 5.5207
6 Jon Blackman 2 4 4.8860 5.3330 6.5210 5.5800
7 Bill Hubina 1 3 6.4020 4.6970 7.7950 6.2980
8 Wayne Schick 2 2 10.7840 6.0340 5.8830 7.5670



Two Gun Score
Place Competitor Relay Bench LG-Score HG-Score Aggregate. X-Count

1 Bill Bonser 1 5 138 269 407 5
2 Bill Hubina 1 3 141 247 388 2
3 Vic Kretsinger 1 4 121 255 376 2
4 Leroy Johnson 1 2 118 251 369 0
5 Jon Blackman 2 4 108 255 363 1
6 Phil Peterson 2 1 135 225 360 3
7 Barry Moss 1 1 69 266 335 4
8 Wayne Schick 2 2 132 230 287 3
9 Barry Bluhm 2 3 124 0 124 0

Two Gun Group
Place Competitor Relay Bench LG-Group HG-Group Agg. Avg.

1 Bill Bonser 1 5 2.4243 4.5433 3.4838
2 Phil Peterson 2 1 2.3770 4.6430 3.5100
3 Leroy Johnson 1 2 4.8097 4.4840 4.6468
4 Bill Hubina 1 3 3.0163 6.2980 4.6572
5 Jon Blackman 2 4 4.0837 5.5800 4.8318
6 Vic Kretsinger 1 4 4.2467 5.5207 4.8837
7 Wayne Schick 2 2 4.6657 7.5670 6.1164
8 Barry Moss 1 1 11.7773 2.9290 7.3532

HIGH SCORE LG
Phil Peterson 50 - 2X

SMALL GROUP LG
Phil Peterson 1.863

HIGH SCORE HG
Barry Moss 96 - 2X

SMALL GROUP HG
Barry Moss 2.300

Match Winner
1 Bill Bonser 8
2 Phil Peterson 15
3 Bill Hubina 17
4 Vic Kretsinger 20
5 Barry Moss 21
6 Leroy Johnson 22
7 Jon Blackman 23
8 Barry Bluhm 27
9 Wayne Schick 27
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